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Position

Mental Health Services Manager
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Clinical Services Associate
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Clinical Services Associate
Health Education Spec (Senior)
Mental Health Specialist Il
Health Education Spec (Senior)
Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse

Total Wages

$126,115
$121,704
$110,956
$107,495
$107,106
$106,099
$104,870
$100,037
$99,706
$99,387
$99,015
$98,318
$97,551
$96,381
$90,334
$86,739
$82,861
$70,186
$62,827
$59,629
$53,734
$50,427



