	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Mental Health Services Manager		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$126,115
2.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$121,704
3.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$110,956
4.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$107,495
5.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$107,106
6.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$106,099
7.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$104,870
8.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$100,037
9.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$99,706
10.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$99,387
11.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$99,015
12.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$98,318
13.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$97,551
14.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$96,381
15.	Clinical Services Associate		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$90,334
16.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$86,739
17.	Clinical Services Associate		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$82,861
18.	Health Education Spec (Senior)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$70,186
19.	Mental Health Specialist II		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$62,827
20.	Health Education Spec (Senior)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$59,629
21.	Office Assistant III		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$53,734
22.	Office Assistant II		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$50,427